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CODE:

CKT_CCSA_R80.X

Description

The Check Point CCSA course provides an understanding of basic concepts and skills necessary to configure Check Point Security

Check Point Certified Security Administrator (CCSA)

R81.20

LENGTH:

24 Hours (3 days)

PRICE:

€1,950.00

Gateway and Management Software Blades.

(Supported Versions:

Session Dates

Date

09 Dec 2024
13 Jan 2025
10 Feb 2025
10 Mar 2025
07 Apr 2025
12 May 2025
09 Jun 2025
07 Jul 2025
15 Sep 2025
13 Oct 2025
10 Nov 2025

15 Dec 2025

R80.10, R80.20)

Location

Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom
Virtual Classroom

Virtual Classroom

Informazioni aggiuntive

Time Zone
CET
CET
CET
CET

CEDT
CEDT
CEDT
CEDT
CEDT
CEDT
CET
CET

Language
ltalian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
ltalian

Italian

Type

Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online
Instructor Led Online

Instructor Led Online

Guaranteed

Questa formazione & disponibile anche come formazione in loco. Per favore, contattaci per saperne di piu.
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PRICE
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00
€1,950.00





